Title: Master Schedule

Sec Name
ACA-122-IC1
ART-111-GCIC1
ART-114-GCIC1
BIO-111-IC1
BIO-168-1C1
BIO-169-1C1
BIO-275-1C1
BUS-110-1C1
BUS-115-1C1
BUS-137-1C1
CHM-131-IC1
CHM-131A-IC1
CIS-110-IC1
COM-231-IC1
DFT-119-D1

EMS-110-D1

EMS-140-IC1
EMS-235-IC1
EMS-280-I1C1
ENG-011-IC1
ENG-111-GCHD1
ENG-111-GCIC1
ENG-112-GCHD1
ENG-112-GCIC1

HEA-110-IC1

Count: (47 items)

Title

College Transfer
Success

Art Appreciation
Art History Survey
|

General Biology |

Anatomy and
Physiology |

Anatomy and
Physiology |1

Microbiology

Introduction to
Business

Business Law |

Principles of
Management

Introduction to
Chemistry

Intro to Chemistry
Lab

Introduction to
Computers

Public Speaking
Basic CAD

EMT

Rescue Scene
Management

EMS Management

EMSBridging
Course

Writing and
Inquiry Support
Writing and
Inquiry

Writing and
Inquiry
Writing/Research
in the Disc

Writing/Research
in the Disc

Personal
Health/Wellness

Number of Records: 47

Fac First Name

James
James
James
Jessica
Dwight
Dwight
Jessica
Latoya
Latoya
Latoya
Kristen
Kristen
Teikeshia
Peter
RCCC

RCCC

RCCC
RCCC
RCCC
Clark

Lindell
Clark

Lindell

Clark

Joseph

Fac Last Name
Messer
Messer
Messer
Goninan
Parrish
Parrish
Goninan
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Kilpatrick
Kilpatrick
Archer
Pellegrin
Staff

Staff

Staff
Staff
Staff
Wren
Kay
Wren
Kay
Wren

Rampersad

Master Schedule Report

Cr Hrs

1.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

9.00

2.00

0.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Ct Hrs

2.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00

2.00

6.00
6.00
3.00

1.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

Sec Start
Date

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

May 18,
2022

Page 1 of 2

Sec End :
Date End Date Start Time
Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 28, 7/28/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 18, 7/18/22 9:00 AM
2022

Jul 28, 7/28/22 8:00 AM
2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7113/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7112/22 2:30 PM
2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 28, 7127122 9:00 AM
2022

Jul 13, 7/13/22

2022

Jul 13, 7113/22

2022

End
Time

11:50
AM

5:00 PM

3:50 PM

11:00
AM

Printed on: Feb 23, 2022 at 8:30 AM

Meeting Days

Is4z sz

Rm/L oca
tion
INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

ISC*111

JER*109

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

FRL*111

INTN*IN
TR

FRL*111

INTN*IN
TR

INTN*IN
TR

Launched by: Amy Wiggins

X Sec Delivery
Method

IN

TR

TR



Title: Master Schedule

Master Schedule Report

Printed on: Feb 23, 2022 at 8:30 AM

; : Sec Start Sec End : End : Rm/Loca X Sec Delivery
Sec Name Title Fac First Name Fac Last Name Cr Hrs Ct Hrs Date Date End Date Start Time Time Meeting Days Hom Method
HIS-111-1C1 World Edward Snyder 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Civilizations| 2022 2022 TR
HIS-221-1C1 African-American  Edward Snyder 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
History 2022 2022 TR
HUM-115-1C1 Critical Thinking Peter Pellegrin 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
2022 2022 TR
HUM-120-HD1 Cultural Studies Lindell Kay 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 28, 7/28/22 9:00 AM 11:00 FRL*111 BL
2022 2022 AM T, TH
MAT-003-1C1 Transition Math Kimeko Vaughan 3.00 6.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
2022 2022 TR
MAT-043-1C1 Quantitative Kimeko Vaughan 2.00 1.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Literacy Support 2.00 2022 2022 TR
MAT-071-IC1 Precalculus Michael Jefferson 2.00 4.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/113/22 INTN*IN IN
Algebra Suppor 2022 2022 TR
MAT-143-GCIC1 Quantitative Dana Poole 3.00 2.00 May 18, Jul 28, 7/28/22 INTN*IN IN
Literacy 2.00 2022 2022 TR
MAT-171-1C1 Precalculus Michael Jefferson 4.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 28, 7/28/22 INTN*IN IN
Algebra 2.00 2022 2022 TR
MED-121-MIC11 Medical Beverly Sessoms 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jun 15, 6/15/22 INTN*IN IN
Terminology | 2022 2022 TR
MED-122-MIC21 Medical Beverly Sessoms 3.00 3.00 Jun 16,2022 Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Terminology I 2022 TR
MUS-110-GCIC1 Music Lawrence Spell 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Appreciation 2022 2022 TR
MUS-112-GCIC1 Introduction to RCCC Staff 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Jaz 2022 2022 TR
NOS-110-MIC11 Operating Systems ~ Zebrena Jacobs 3.00 2.00 May 18, Jun 15, 6/15/22 INTN*IN  IN
Concepts 3.00 2022 2022 TR
NOS-130-MIC21 Windows Single Zebrena Jacobs 3.00 2.00 Jun 16,2022 Jul 28, 7/28/22 INTN*IN IN
User 2.00 2022 TR
OST-243-1C1 Med Office Karen Short 3.00 2.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Simulation 2.00 2022 2022 TR
PED-110-IC1 Fit and Well for Joseph Rampersad 2.00 1.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Life 2.00 2022 2022 TR
PSY-150-GCIC1 General Kristen Fajardo 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Psychology 2022 2022 TR
PSY-241-1C1 Developmental Kristen Fajardo 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Psych 2022 2022 TR
PSY-281-1C1 Abnormal Kristen Fajardo 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Psychology 2022 2022 TR
SOC-210-GCIC1 Introduction to Jm Brisson 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Sociology 2022 2022 TR
SOC-213-GCIC1 Sociology of the Jm Brisson 3.00 3.00 May 18, Jul 13, 7/13/22 INTN*IN IN
Family 2022 2022 TR

Count: (47 items)
Number of Records: 47 Launched by: Amy Wiggins

Page 2 of 2



